1
MW Mid-Width Easy-Order Mobile Cabinet Combinations – 47" wide x 28 1⁄2" deep
MW750 Mobile Cabinets
41 1⁄2" high
MW900 Mobile Cabinets
47 3⁄8" high
PART NO.
DRWS. COMPARTS.

• number of drawer compartments created
by the interior sets (shown on page 3)
How to order a Mid-Width
Easy-Order Mobile Cabinet
1. Select Easy-Order Cabinet Combi-
nation either without or with drawer
interior sets (designated by a “B” near
the end of the part number – i.e.,
MW0750-0605FB-M).
2. ■  Select lock type.
NL = none
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master
3. ■■ Select paint color.
EXAMPLE: to order an MW0750-0605FB-M
cabinet with an individual lock, Red paint
and a retainer top, the part number would
be MW0750-0605FB-M-RGNR, with an
MW-RT top (shown in photo at top of page).
DR. HT. DR. INT.
2" (75F) 836
2" (75F) 836
3" (100F) 635
3" (100F) 635
3" (100F) 635
3" (100F) 628
3" (100F) 628
3" (100F) 628
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
MW0750-0605F-M-■■■ 6 -
MW0750-0605FB-M-■■■ 6 184
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
MW0750-0404F-M-■■■ 4 -
MW0750-0404FB-M-■■■ 4 88
DR. HT. DR. INT.
3" (100F) 635
3" (100F) 635
3" (100F) 635
3" (100F) 635
5" (150F) 524
7" (200F) 420
DR. HT. DR. INT.
5" (150F) 628
7" (200F) 420
7" (200F) 420
7" (200F) 420
DR. HT. DR. INT.
3" (100F) 635
3" (100F) 635
3" (100F) 635
3" (100F) 524
3" (100F) 524
3" (100F) 524
3" (100F) 420
3" (100F) 420
3" (100F) 420
DR. HT. DR. INT.
2" (75F) 836
3" (100F) 732
4" (125F) 628
4" (125F) 628
4" (125F) 628
5" (150F) 524
7" (200F) 420
DR. HT. DR. INT.
5" (150F) 524
5" (150F) 524
7" (200F) 420
7" (200F) 420
7" (200F) 420
Mid-Width Mobile Cabinet Tops
PART NO. DESCRIPTION HT.

Total drawer height = 900
MW Mid-Width Easy-Order Drawer Interior Sets
How to order a Mid-Width Drawer
Easy-Order Interior Set
To order the drawer interior sets shown on
this page, use the part number in the chart
and add the drawer height in place of the
green box.
EXAMPLE: to order an MWDR203 drawer
interior set for a 100 height (3") drawer,
the part ordering number would be
MWDR203-100.
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPARTMENTS C0MPART. WIDTH
MWDR-LR209-■ 9 7 1 ⁄ 2"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPARTMENTS C0MPART. WIDTH
MWDR-LR312-■ 12 5 1 ⁄ 2"
For drawer heights 75 through 150
PART NO. COMPARTMENTS C0MPART. WIDTH
MWDR-LR518-■ 18 3 1 ⁄ 2"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPARTMENTS C0MPART. WIDTH
MWDR203-■ 3 14"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPARTMENTS C0MPART. WIDTH
MWDR312-■ 3 6 1 ⁄ 4"
9 11 1 ⁄ 2"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPARTMENTS C0MPART. WIDTH
MWDR420-■ 4 6 1 ⁄ 4"
8 7 1 ⁄ 2"
8 9 1 ⁄ 2"
For drawer heights 75 through 300
PART NO. COMPARTMENTS C0MPART. WIDTH
MWDR-524-■ 16 6 1 ⁄ 4"
8 7 1 ⁄ 2"
For drawer heights 75 through 300
PART NO. COMPARTMENTS C0MPART. WIDTH
MWDR628-■ 24 5 1 ⁄ 2"
4 6 1 ⁄ 4"
For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO. COMPARTMENTS C0MPART. WIDTH
MWDR836-■ 32 4 1⁄ 8"
4 4 7⁄ 8"
For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO. COMPARTMENTS C0MPART. WIDTH
MWDR732-■ 32 4 7⁄ 8"
For drawer heights 75 through 300
PART NO. COMPARTMENTS C0MPART. WIDTH
MWDR635-■ 30 5 1 ⁄ 2"
5 6 1 ⁄ 4"
3